
Price List 
Minolta Photographic Equipment 

Stock Stock 
Number Product Price Number Product Price 

Minolta SR 35mm 1455/ 1456 1000mm fl6.3 w / case , filters , lens hood 1,254.00 

Single Lens Reflex 
137111372 Auto-Zoom 50-100mm fl3.5 w/ case, lens hood 249.95 
1425/ 1426 Zoom 100-200mm fl5.6 w/ case, lens hood 184.50 

Cameras 136111362 Auto-Zoom 80-160mm fl3.5 w / case, lens 
hood, close-up attachment 329.50 

135111352 Auto-Zoom 160-500mm fl8 w / case, lens hood 749.50 

106111062 SR-T 101 w /MC Rokkor 58mm fl1.4, case $334.50 1381/1382 MC Macro 50mm f/3.5, intermediate tube, 

1065/ 1066 SR-T 101 w / MC Rokkor 55mn-i fl1.7 , case 284.50 reversing ring, case 189.50 

1162 SR-T 101, body only 189.50 1491/1492 Short Mount 135mm f/4 (for use with 

1043/1044 SR-ls w / MC Rokkor 55mm ~/ 1.7, accessory extension bellows only), w/case 39.50 

clamp, case 189.50 
1104 SR-1s, body only 100.00 
1503 Exposure meter for SR-ls 24.95 
1211/1212 MC Rokkor 58mm f/1.4 w/case 135.00 
122111222 MC Rokkor 55mm f/1.7 w/case 105.00 

Filters 
for Rokkor Lenses 
(mm size denotes filter mount) 

• 

1720 Step down adaptor ring (55mm to 52mm) 2.00 

Interchangeable 1741 Yellow: 46mm 6.95 
1742 UV Haze: 46mm 6.95 

Rokkor Lenses 1706 Yellow: 52mm 5.95 
1707 UV Haze: 52mm 5.95 
1708 Orange: 52mm 5.95 

1403 / 1404 18mm fl9.5 w/ case 159.50 1709 Green: 52mm 5.95 
140111402 21mm fl4 wi viewfinder, case 159.50 1710 Red: 52mm 5.95 
1303 / 1304 MC 28mm f/3.5 w/ case, lens hood 154.50 1722 Polarizing: 52mm 17.95 
1313 / 1314 MC 35mm fl2.8 wi case 124.50 1770 I-A Skylight: 52mm 5.95 
141111412 35mm fl4 w/ case 44.50 1772 80B Conversion: 52mm 5.95 
1415/ 1416 Auto 45mm fl2.8 ,w/ case 49.50 1774 85 (Type A) Conversion: 52mm 5.95 
1221/1222 MC Rokkor 55mm f/1.7 w/case 105.00 1701 Yellow: 55mm 6.95 
1211/1212 MC Rokkor 58mm f/1.4 w/case 135.00 1702 UV Haze: 55mm 6.95 

1327/ 1328 MC 100mm fl2 w / case, lens hood 179.50 1703 Orange : 55mm 6.95 

1325/ 1326 Auto 100mm fl2 w/case, lens hood 149.50 1704 Green: 55mm 6.95 

1318 / 1319 MC 100mm fl3.5 w/ case, lens hood 104.50 1705 Red: 55mm 6.95 

132111322 Auto 100mm fl 3.5 w/ case, lens hood 84.50 1711 Polarizing: 55mm 19.95 

142111422 100mm fI 4 wi case, lens hood 49.50 1771 I-A Skylight: 55mm 6.95 

1333 / 1334 MC 135mm fl2.8 w/ case, lens hood 149.50 1773 80B Conversion: 55mm 6.95 

1335/ 1336 MC 135mm fl3.5 w / case, lens hood 124.50 1775 85 (Type A) Conversion: 55mm 6.95 

143111432 135mm fl4 w/ case, lens hood 64.50 1731 Yellow: 62mm 15.00 

1343 / 1344 MC 200mm fl3.5 w/ case, lens hood 199.50 1732 UV Haze: 62mm 15.00 

1345/ 1346 MC 200mm f/ 4.5 w / case, lens hood 149.50 1751 Yellow: 67mm 20.00 

1435/ 1436 200mm fl5 w / case, lens hood 94.50 1752 UV Haze: 67mm 20.00 

144111442 300mm fl4.5 w/ case, lens hood 229.50 1761 Yellow: 77mm 25.00 

1445/1446 300mm fl5.6 w/ case, lens hood 159.50 1762 UV Haze: 77mm 25.00 

145111452 600mm fl5.6 w/ case, lens hood 509.50 1780 Red: for Rokkor 18mm fl9.5 5.95 
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Price List 
Minolta Photographic Equipment 

Stock Stock 
Number Product Price Number Product Price 

Special Accessories 35mm Slide Projection 
Equipment 

1802 Accessory adaptor shoe 2.95 

1914 Anglefinder V 34.95 
9601/9602 Mini 35 II w/Rokkor 75mm f/2.5, single slide 

1971 Body cap (standard) 1.80 
changer, lamp, case 39.95 

1975 Body cap (metal) 6.95 
9610 Tele-wide conversion lens for Mini 35 II 12.95 

1942 Cable release 1.95 
9605 Blower-tilting device for Mini 35 II 12.95 

1712 Close-up lens #1 : 55mm 10.95 

1713 Close-up lens #2: 55mm 10.95 
9506 Autochanger for Mini 35 II 9.95 

1714 Close-up lens # 1: 52mm 10.95 
9603 Strip film carrier (Model SH) for Mini 35 II 6.95 

1715 Close-up lens #2: 52mm 10.95 
9504 Strip film carrier (Model SV-2) for Mini 35 II 11.95 

2000 Compartment case 25.00 
9507 Single slide changer for Mini 35 II 3.00 

2010 Deluxe compartment case for SR-T 101 29.95 
9508 Tripod adaptor for Mini 35 II 3.95 

1951 Copy stand 59.50 
9509 Airequipt manual changer adaptor for Mini 35 II 2.00 

1062 Eveready case: SR-T 101 15.00 

1044 Eveready case: SR-1s 15.00 
16001/ 

16002 Exposure meter (Viewmeter 9) 54.95 Minolta 27,i" X 27,i" 
1503 Exposure meter (for SR-1s) 24.95 

1902 Extension bellows I 24.95 Twin Lens Reflex Cameras 
1903 Extension bellows II wi slide copying attachment 54.95 
1901 Extension tube set 19.95 
1952 Eyepiece correction lens #1 V (+0.5 diopter) 3.00 370113702 Minolta Autocord CdS-III w/ Rokkor 75mm 

1953 Eyepiece correction lens #2V (+ 1.0 diopter) 3.00 taking and viewing lenses, case 168.90 

1954 Eyepiece correction lens #3V (+ 1.5 diopter) 3.00 3702 Minolta Autocord CdS-III, leather case only 14.95 

1955 Eyepiece correction lens #4V (+2.0 diopter) 3.00 360113602 Minolta Autocord w/Rokkor 75mm taking 

1956 Eyepiece correction lens #5V (+2.5 diopter) 3.00 and viewing lenses, case 126.90 

1957 Eyepiece correction lens #6V (-1.0 diopter) 3.00 3602 Minolta Autocord, case only 12.95 

1958 Eyepiece correction lens #7V (-2.0 diopter) 3.00 
1959 Eyepiece correction lens #8V (-3.0 diopter) 3.00 
1960 Eyepiece correction lens #9V (-4.0 diopter) 3.00 
1944 Eyepiece, rubber 1.00 Accessories for 1720 Step down adaptor ring (55mm to 52mm) 2.00 

7001 Flashgun (Deluxe II) with /capacitor, case 10.95 All Minolta 
1921 Lens adaptor mount (Leica) 7.95 
1922 Lens adaptor mount (Exakta) 7.95 Autocord Cameras 
1923 Lens adaptor mount (Praktica) 7.95 
1972 Lens cap, rear 1.80 
1973 Lens cap, front, for 55mm filter mount diameter 1.80 3611 Lens hood wi case 5.95 
1974 Lens cap, front, for 52mm filter mount diameter 1.80 3621 UV Haze filter 4.95 
1601 Lens hood (57mm, screw-in) 5.95 3622 Yellow filter 4.95 
1602 Lens hood (57mm, set-screw) 7.95 3623 Red filter 4.95 

1603 Lens hood (70mm, set-screw) 9.95 3624 Green filter 4.95 

1604 Lens hood (54mm, screw-in) 5.95 3631 Paradjuster 11.95 

1605 Lens hood (54mm, set-screw) 5.95 3641 Panorama head 11.95 

1915 Magnifier V 14.95 365113652 Autopole (polarizing filter) w/ case 22.95 

1932 Microscope adaptor 24.95 3661 Close-up lens set # 1 w/ case 24.95 

1941 Neck strap 2.95 3662 Close-up lens set #2 wi case 24.95 

1911 Panorama head 19.95 3671 Lens cap only 2.50 
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Price List 
Minolta Photographic Equipment 

Stock Stock 
Number Product Price Number Product Price 

Minolta 35mm Cameras 
8121 80B conversion filter for Minolta AL-F :46mm 6.95 
3471 Lens hood w/case for Minolta AL-F :46mm 4.95 

358113582 Minolta Hi-matic 9 w/Rokkor 8161 Lens cap for Minolta AL-F 1.50 

45mm fl1.7, case 119.90 3451 UV haze filter for Minoltina AL-S :40.5mm 3.45 

3582 Minolta Hi-matic 9, leather case only 9.95 3452 Yellow filter for Minoltina AL-S :40.5mm 3.45 

350113502 Minolta Hi-matic 7s w/Rokkor 3441 Lens hood w/case for Minoltina AL-S 3.95 

45mm fl1.8, case 104.90 3461 Lens cap for Minoltina AL-S 1.00 

3502 Minolta Hi-matic 7s, leather case only 9.95 3541 Lens hood w/ case for Hi-matic 9, 

3421/3422 Minolta AL-F w/Rokkor 38mmfl2.7, case 84.95 Hi-matic 7s, Autopak 700 4.95 

3422 Minolta AL-F, leather case only 9.95 3561 Lens cap for Hi-matic 9, Hi-matic 7s, 

3411/3412 Minoltina AL-S w/Rokkor 40mm fl1.8, case 92.90 Autopak 700 1.80 

3412 Minoltina AL-S, leather case only 9.95 1701 Yellow filter for Hi-matic 9, Hi-matic 7s, 
Autopak 700:55mm 6.95 

1702 UV haze filter for Hi-matic 9, Hi-matic 7s, 
Autopak 700:55mm 6.95 

1703 Orange filter for Hi-matic 9, Hi-matic 7s, 

Minolta Instant-Loading 
Autopak 700:55mm 6.95 

1704 Green filter for Hi-matic 9, Hi-matic 7s, 

Still Cameras Autopak 700 :55mm 6.95 

1705 Red filter for Hi-matic 9, Hi-matic 7s, 
Autopak 700 :55mm 6.95 

3555/ 3556 Minolta Autopak 700 w/Rokkor 38mm 1771 lA Skylight filter for Hi-matic 9, Hi-matic 7s, 

fl2.8, case 79.90 Autopak 700:55mm 6.95 

3556 Minolta Autopak 700, leather case only 9.95 1773 80B conversion filter for Hi-matic 9, Hi-matic 7s, 

3571 

3581 
3572 

960119602 

7001 
3554 
8001 

Minolta Autopak 500 w / Rokkor 38mm 
fl2.8, wrist strap 49.95 

Minolta Autopak 500 Kit only 49.95 
Minolta Autopak 500, case only 4.95 

Accessories for Minolta 
35mm and Instant-Loading 
Still Cameras 

Mini 35 II slide projector, complete (see 
accessories under "slide projection equipment") 3 9.95 

Deluxe II flash (cord contact only) 10.95 
Duo-Fit flash (cord or hot-shoe contact) 7.95 
Flashcube adaptor (hot-shoe contact only) 2.50 

1942 Cable release for Hi-matic 9, Hi-matic 7s, 
Minolta AL-F, Minoltina AL-S, Autopak 500 1.95 

3553 Self-timer for Minolta AL-F, Autopak 700 6.95 
1741 Yellow filter for Minolta AL-F :46mm 6.95 
1742 UV haze filter for Minolta AL-F :46mm 6.95 
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1775 

850118502 

8502 

840118402 

8402 
8701/ 8702 

8702 
860118602 

8601 
8602 

Autopak 700: 55mm 
85 (Type A) filter for Hi-matic 9, Hi-matic 7s, 

Autopak 700: 55mm 

Minolta Super-8 
Movie Cameras 

Minolta Autopak-8 Kll w/ Rokkor 8.4-50mm 
fl1.8 zoom lens, grip, remote control, case 

Minolta Autopak-8 Kll, leather case only 

Minolta Autopak-8 K7 w/ Rokkor 9.5-38mm 
fl1.8 zoom lens, grip, remote control, case 

Minolta Autopak-8 K7, leather case only 
Minolta Autopak-8 S6 w/Rokkor 8.4-50mm 

zoom lens, grip, case 
Minolta Autopak-8 S6, leather case only 
Minolta Autopak-8 S3 w/ Rokkor 12-36mm 

fl1.8 zoom lens, grip, case 
Minolta Autopak-8 S3, camera only 
Minolta Autopak-8 S3, leather case only 

6.95 

6.95 

269.50 
20.00 

219.50 
20.00 

179.50 

15.00 

134.50 
119.50 

15.00 
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Price List 
Minolta Photographic Equipment 

Stock 
Number Product Price 

1770 
8505 
1707 
1706 
1709 
1708 
1710 
1772 
8203 
8204 
8205 
8303 
8304 
8305 
8511 
8211 
8311 
8541 
8241 
8641 
8051 
8651 
8243 

Accessories for Minolta 
Super-8 Movie Cameras 
lA skylight filter for Autopak-8 K11, S6 :52mm 5.95 
Neutral density filter for Autopak-8 KIl , S6 6.95 
UV haze filter for Autopak-8 K11, S6:52mm 5.95 
Yellow filter for Autopak-8 KIl , S6:52mm 5.95 
Green filter for Autopak-8 K11, S6:52mm 5.95 
Orange filter for Autopak-8 K11, S6:52mm 
Red filter for Autopak-8 KIl , S6:52mm 

5.95 
5.95 

80B conversion filter for Autopak-8 KIl , S6 5.95 
UV haze filter for Autopak-8 K7 :49mm 6.95 
Yellow filter for Autopak-8 K7 :49mm 6.95 
Neutral density filter for Autopak-8 K7 :49mm 6.95 
UV haze filter for Autopak-8 S3 :43mm 6.95 
Yellow filter for Autopak-8 S3:43mm 6.95 
Neutral density filter for Autopak-8 S3:43mm 6.95 
Close-up lens attachment for Autopak-8 KIl, S6 7.95 
Close-up lens attachment for Autopak-8 K7 7.95 
Close-up lens attachment for Autopak-8 S3 7.95 
Lens shade for Autopak-8 KIl, S6 4.95 
Lens shade for Autopak-8 K7 4.95 
Lens shade for Autopak-8 S3 4.95 
Remote control cable for Autopak-8 K11 , K7 4.95 
Remote control cable for Autopak-8 S6, S3 5.95 
Rubber eyepiece cup for Autopak-8 Kll , K7 2.50 

Minolta 16mm 
Subminiature Cameras 

450114502 Minolta 16-MG w/ Rokkor 20mm f/2.8, 

4502 
close-up lens, wrist chain, case 

Minolta 16-MG, leather case only 
4520 Minolta 16-MG gift pack, inc/ case, wrist chain, 

79.50 
6.00 

flash w/case, roll Ektacolor-S film 90.95 
4001/4002 Minolta 16-11 w / Rokkor 22mm f/2.8, UV filter, 

strap, case 39.95 
4002 Minolta 16-11, leather case only 3.00 
4101/4102 Minolta 16-Ps, w/Rokkor 25mm f/3.5, case 29.95 
4102 
4110 

5001 
5002 

52 

Minolta 16-Ps, vinyl case only 
Minolta 16-Ps gift pack, inc/case, accessory 

adaptor, Baby BC III flash w/case, one roll 
black-and-white fi lm 

Film for Minolta 16mm 
Subminiature Cameras 
Kodak XT (20 exp.) 
Kodak Plus-X (20 exp.) 

2.00 

38.90 

1.00 
1.00 

Stock 
Number Product Price 

5003 
5021 
5011 

900119002 

9506 
9003 
9509 
6001 

4505 
4205 
4005 
4003 

4004 

4103 

4104 

4105 

4506 

101011 
10102 

10103 
10104 
10105 
10106 
15101 

15102 
15103 

15104 

Kodak Double X (20 exp.) 
Kodachrome II (20 exp.) 
Ektacolor-S negative (20 exp.) 

1.00 
1.25 
1.50 

Accessories for Minolta 
16mm Subminiature 
Cameras 

Mini 16 projector w/ Rokkor 40mm f/2.5, 
single slide changer, lamp, case 

Autochanger for Mini 16 
Single slide changer for Mini 16 
Airequipt manual changer adaptor for Mini 16 
Baby BC III flashgun w/ capacitor, case (for 

Minolta 16-Ps, 16-11) 
Flashgun for Minolta 16-MG 
Accessory adaptor for Minolta 16-Ps 
Accessory adaptor for Minolta 16-11 
Filter set #1 for Minolta 16-11 (#0 distance 

lens, close-up lenses #1 and #2, yellow filter) 
Filter set #2 for Minolta 16-II (80A, 81B, 

lA filters) 
Filter set #3 for Minolta 16-Ps (UV Haze, 

yellow filters) 
Filter set #4 for Minolta 16-Ps (close-up 

lenses # 1 and #2) 
Filter set #5 for Minolta 16-Ps (80A, 81B, 

1A filters) 
Filter set #8 for Minolta 16-MG, w/case 

(UV, Y 48 filters) 

Minolta Enlarger and 
Accessories 

Mini 3-in-l Enlarger w/ E. Rokkor 30mm fl4.5, 
16mm negative carrier, easel, lamp, cover 

16mm negative carrier 
9.5mm negative carrier 
35mm negative carrier 
100 watt enlarger lamp 
E. Rokkor 30mm fl4.5 (for 9.5 and 16mm 

39.95 

9.95 
3.00 
2.00 

5.95 
9.95 
2.00 
2.00 

4.95 

4.95 

2.00 

2.00 

3.95 

7.95 

49.50 
2.95 
2.95 
2.95 
1.75 

negatives) 19.95 
E. Rokkor 50mm fl4 .5 (for 35mm negatives) 19.95 
E. Rokkor 75mm fl4.5 (for 35mm and 

21,4 x 21,4" negatives) 
E. Rokkor 105mm fl4.5 (for 21/4 x 21,4" and 

21,4 x 31/4" negatives) 

29.95 

29.95 
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Confidential Dealer Prices 
Minolta Photographic Equipment 

Stock Dealer Stock Dealer 
Number Product Cost Number Product Cost 

~ 

Minolta SR 35mm 1455/ 1456 1000mm f/ 6.3 w / case, filters , lens hood 752.70 

' --..../ 
Single Lens Reflex 

137111372 Auto-Zoom 50-100mm f/3.5 w/case, lens hood 149.97 
142511426 Zoom 100-200mm fl5.6 w/case, lens hood 110.70 

Cameras 136111362 Auto-Zoom 80-160mm f/3.5 w/case, lens 
hood, close-up attachment 197.70 

135111352 Auto-Zoom 160-500mm f/8 w/case, lens hood 449.70 

106111062 SR-T 101 w/MC Rokkor 58mm fl1.4, case $200.70 1381/1382 MC Macro 50mm f/3.5, intermediate tube, 

106511066 SR-T 101 w/MC Rokkor 55mm fl1.7, case 170.70 reversing ring, case 113.70 

1162 SR-T 101, body only 113.70 1491/1492 Short Mount 135mm f/4 (for use with 

1043/ 1044 SR-1s w/ MC Rokkor 55mm f/1.7, accessory extension bellows only), w/case 23.70 

clamp, case 113.70 
1104 SR-1s, body only 60.00 
1503 Exposure meter for SR-1s 14.97 
1211/1212 MC Rokkor 58mm f/1.4 w/case 81.00 
1221/1222 MC Rokkor 55mm f/l.7 w/case 63.00 

Filters 
for Rokkor Lenses 
(mm size denotes filter mount) 

1720 Step down adaptor ring (55mm to 52mm) 1.20 

Interchangeable 1741 Yellow: 46mm 4. 17 
1742 UV Haze: 46mm 4.17 

Rokkor Lenses 1706 Yellow: 52mm 3.57 
1707 UV Haze: 52mm 3.57 
1708 Orange: 52mm 3.57 

1403/ 1404 18mm fl9.5 w/ case 95.70 1709 Green: 52mm 3.57 
140111402 21mm fl4 w/viewfinder, case 95.70 1710 Red: 52mm 3.57 
130311304 MC 28mm f/3.5 w/ case, lens hood 92.70 1722 Polarizing: 52mm 10.77 
131311314 MC 35mm f/2.8 w/ case 74.70 1770 I-A Skylight: 52mm 3.57 
141111412 35mm f/4 w/ case 26.70 1772 80B Conversion: 52mm 3.57 
141511416 Auto 45mm f/2.8 w/ case 29.70 1774 85 (Type A) Conversion: 52mm 3.57 
1221/1222 MC Rokkor 55mm f/1.7 w/case 63.00 1701 Yellow: 55mm 4.17 
1211/1212 MC Rokkor 58mm f/1.4 w/case 81.00 1702 UV Haze: 55mm 4.17 

1327/ 1328 MC 100mm f/2 w/ case, lens hood 107.70 1703 Orange: 55mm 4.17 

1325/ 1326 Auto 100mm fl2 w/case, lens hood 89.70 1704 Green: 55mm 4.17 

131811319 MC 100mm fl3 .5 w/case, lens hood 62.70 1705 Red: 55mm 4.17 

132111322 Auto 100mm f/3 .5 w/ case, lens hood 50.70 1711 Polarizing: 55mm 11.97 

1421 / 1422 100mm f/ 4 w / case, lens hood 29.70 1771 I-A Skylight: 55mm 4.17 

1333 / 1334 MC 135mm fl2.8 w/ case, lens hood 89.70 1773 80B Conversion: 55mm 4.17 

133511336 MC 135mm fl3.5 w/ case, lens hood 74.70 1775 85 (Type A) Conversion: 55mm 4.17 

143111432 135mm fl4 w/ case, lens hood 38.70 1731 Yellow: 62mm 9.00 

1343/ 1344 MC 200mm fl3.5 w/ case, lens hood 119.70 1732 UV Haze: 62mm 9.00 

1345/1346 MC 200mm f/4.5 w/ case, lens hood 89.70 1751 Yellow: 67mm 12.00 

143511436 200mm fl5 w / case, lens hood 56.70 1752 UV Haze: 67mm 12.00 

144111442 300mm fl4 .5 w/ case, lens hood 137.70 1761 Yellow: 77mm 15.00 

144511446 300mm f/5.6 w/case, lens hood 95.70 1762 UV Haze: 77mm 15.00 

145111452 600mm fl5.6 w/ case, lens hood 305.70 1780 Red: for Rokkor 18mm f/9 .5 3.57 
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Stock 

Confidential Dealer Prices 
Minolta Photographic Equipment 

Stock 
Number Product 

Dealer 
Cost Number Product 

Dealer 
Cost 

Special Accessories 35mm Slide Projection 
Equipment 

1802 Accessory adaptor shoe 1.77 
1914 Anglefinder V 20.97 

9601/9602 Mini 35 II w/ Rokkor 75mm f!2.5, single slide 
1971 Body cap (standard) 1.08 changer, lamp, case 23.97 
1975 Body cap (metal) 4.17 

9610 Tele-wide conversion lens for Mini 35 II 7.77 
1942 Cable release 1.17 9605 Blower-tilting device for Mini 35 II 7.77 
1712 Close-up lens #1: 55mm 6.57 

9506 Autochanger for Mini 35 II 5.97 
1713 Close-up lens #2: 55mm 6.57 

9603 Strip film carrier (Model SH) for Mini 35 II 4.17 
1714 Close-up lens #1: 52mm 6.57 9504 Strip film carrier (Model SV-2) for Mini 35 II 7.17 
1715 Close-up lens #2: 52mm 6.57 9507 Single slide changer for Mini 35 II 1.80 
2000 Compartment case 15.00 9508 Tripod adaptor for Mini 35 II 2.37 
2010 Deluxe compartment case for SR-T 101 17.97 9509 Airequipt manual changer adaptor for Mini 35 II 1.20 
1951 Copy stand 35.70 
1062 Eveready case: SR-T 101 9.00 
1044 Eveready case: SR-ls 9.00 
16001/ 

16002 Exposure meter (Viewmeter 9) 32.97 Minolta 2~" X 2~" 
1503 Exposure meter (for SR-1s) 14.97 
1902 Extension bellows I 14.97 Twin Lens Reflex Cameras 
1903 Extension bellows II w/ slide copying attachment 32.97 
1901 Extension tube set 11.97 
1952 Eyepiece correction lens #1 V (+0.5 diopter) 1.80 370113702 Minolta Autocord CdS-III w / Rokkor 75mm 

1953 Eyepiece correction lens #2V (+ 1.0 diopter) 1.80 taking and viewing lenses, case 101.34 

1954 Eyepiece correction lens #3V (+ 1.5 diopter) 1.80 3702 Minolta Autocord CdS-III, leather case only 8.97 

1955 Eyepiece correction lens #4V (+2.0 diopter) 1.80 360113602 Minolta Autocord w/ Rokkor 75mm taking 

1956 Eyepiece correction lens #5V ( + 2.5 diopter) 1.80 and viewing lenses, case 76.14 

1957 Eyepiece correction lens #6V (-1.0 diopter) 1.80 3602 Minolta Autocord, case only 7.77 

1958 Eyepiece correction lens #7V (-2.0 diopter) 1.80 
1959 Eyepiece correction lens #8V (-3.0 diopter) 1.80 
1960 Eyepiece correction lens #9V (-4.0 diopter) 1.80 
1944 Eyepiece, rubber .60 Accessories for 1720 Step down adaptor ring (55mm to 52mm) 1.20 

7001 Flashgun (Deluxe II) with/ capacitor, case 6.57 All Minolta 
1921 Lens adaptor mount (Leica) 4.77 
1922 Lens adaptor mount (Exakta) 4.77 Autocord Cameras 
1923 Lens adaptor mount (Praktica) 4.77 
1972 Lens cap, rear 1.08 
1973 Lens cap, front, for 55mm filter mount diameter 1.08 3611 Lens hood w / case 3.57 
1974 Lens cap, front, for 52mm filter mount diameter 1.08 3621 UV Haze filter 2.97 
1601 Lens hood (57mm, screw-in) 3.57 3622 Yellow filter 2.97 
1602 Lens hood (57mm, set-screw) 4.77 3623 Red filter 2.97 
1603 Lens hood (70mm, set-screw) 5.97 3624 Green filter 2.97 

1604 Lens hood (54mm, screw-in) 3.57 3631 Paradjuster 7.17 
1605 Lens hood (54mm, set-screw) 3.57 3641 Panorama head 7.17 

1915 Magnifier V 8.97 365113652 Autopole (polarizing filter) w / case 13.77 

1932 Microscope adaptor 14.97 3661 Close-up lens set #1 w/case 14.97 

1941 Neck strap 1.77 3662 Close-up lens set #2 w i case 14.97 

1911 Panorama head 11.97 3671 Lens cap only 1.50 

50 a Printed in U.S.A. 
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Stock 

Confidential Dealer Prices 
Minolta Photographic Equipment 

Stock 
Number Product 

Dealer 
Cost Number Product 

Minolta 35mm Cameras 8121 80B conversion filter for Minolta AL-F :46mm 
3471 Lens hood w/case for Minolta AL-F :46mm 

358113582 Minolta Hi-matic 9 w/ Rokkor 8161 Lens cap for Minolta AL-F 

45mm fl1.7, case 71.94 3451 UV haze fi lter for Minoltina AL-S :40.5mm 

3582 Minolta Hi-matic 9, leather case only 5.97 3452 Yellow filter for Minoltina AL-S :40.5mm 

350113502 Minolta Hi-matic 7s w/Rokkor 3441 Lens hood w/case for Minoltina AL-S 

45mm fl1.8, case 62.94 3461 Lens cap for Minoltina AL-S 

3502 Minolta Hi-matic 7s, leather case only 5.97 3541 Lens hood w/ case for Hi-matic 9, 

342113422 Minolta AL-F w/Rokkor 38mm fl2.7, case 50.97 Hi-matic 7s, Autopak 700 

3422 Minolta AL-F, leather case only 5.97 3561 Lens cap for Hi-matic 9, Hi-matic 7s, 

3411/3412 Minoltina AL-S w/Rokkor 40mm fll.8, case 55.74 Autopak 700 

3412 Minoltina AL-S, leather case only 5.97 1701 Yellow filter for Hi-matic 9, Hi-matic 7s, 
Autopak 700:55mm 

1702 UV haze filter for Hi-matic 9, Hi-matic 7s, 
Autopak 700:55mm 

1703 Orange fi lter for Hi-matic 9, Hi-matic 7s, 

Minolta Instant-Loading 
Autopak 700 :55mm 

1704 Green filter for Hi-matic 9, Hi-matic 7s, 

Still Cameras Autopak 700 : 55mm 

1705 Red filter for Hi-matic 9, Hi-matic 7s, 
Autopak 700 : 55m.m 

3555 / 3556 Minolta Autopak 700 w / Rokkor 38mm 1771 1A Skylight filter for Hi-matic 9, Hi-matic 7s, 

fl2.8 , case 47.94 Autopak 700:55m.m 

Dealer 
Cost 

4.17 
2.97 

.90 
2.07 
2.07 
2.37 

.60 

2.97 

l.08 

4.17 

4.17 

4.17 

4.17 

4.17 

4.17 

3556 Minolta Autopak 700, leather case only 5.97 1773 80B conversion filter for Hi-matic 9, Hi-matic 7s, 

3571 Minolta Autopak 500 w/ Rokkor 38mm Autopak 700 :55mm 4.17 

fl2 .8, wrist strap 29.97 1775 85 (Type A) filter for Hi-matic 9, Hi-matic 7s, 

3581 Minolta Autopak 500 Kit only 29.97 Autopak 700 :55mm 4.17 

3572 Minolta Autopak 500, case only 2.97 

Minolta Super-8 
Accessories for Minolta Movie Cameras 
35mm and Instant-Loading 
Still Cameras 850118502 Minolta Autopak-8 Kll w / Rokkor 8.4-50mm 

fll.8 zoom lens, grip, remote control, case 161.70 
8502 Minolta Autopak-8 Kl1, leather case only 12.00 

960119602 Mini 35 II slide projector, complete (see 840118402 Minolta Autopak-8 K7 w / Rokkor 9:5-38mm 

accessories under "slide projection equipment") 23.97 fl1.8 zoom lens, grip, remote control, case 131.70 
7001 Deluxe II flash (cord contact only) 6.57 8402 Minolta Autopak-8 K7, leather case only 12.00 
35.54 Duo-Fit flash (cord or hot-shoe contact) 4.77 870118702 Minolta Autopak-8 S6 w/Rokkor 8.4-50mm 107.70 
8001 Flashcube adaptor (hot-shoe contact only) 1.50 zoom lens, grip, case 
1942 Cable release for Hi-matic 9, Hi-matic 7s, 8702 Minolta Autopak-8 S6, leather case only 9.00 

Minolta AL-F, Minoltina AL-S, Autopak 500 1.17 860118602 Minolta Autopak-8 S3 w/ Rokkor 12-36mm 
3553 Self-timer for Minolta AL-F, Autopak 700 4.17 fll.8 zoom lens, grip, case 80.70 
1741 Yellow filter for Minolta AL-F :46mm 4.17 8601 Minolta Autopak-8 S3, camera only 71.70 
1742 UV haze fi lter for Minolta AL-F :46mm 4.17 8602 Minolta Autopak-8 S3, leather case only 9.00 
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Minolta Photographic Equipment 
Stock Dealer Stock Dealer 

Number Product Cost Number Product Cost 

Accessories for Minolta 5003 Kodak Double X (20 exp.) .60 

5021 Kodachrome II (20 exp.) .75 

Super-8 Movie Cameras 5011 Ektacolor-S negative (20 exp.) .90 

1770 IA skylight filter for Autopak-8 K11, S6 :52mm 3.57 
8505 Neutral density filter for Autopak-8 Kll, S6 4.17 
1707 UV haze filter for Autopak-8 KII, S6:52mm 3.57 Accessories for Minolta 
1706 Yellow filter for Autopak-8 K11, S6:52mm 3.57 

16mm Subminiature 1709 Green filter for Autopak-8 Kll, S6:52mm 3.57 
1708 Orange filter for Autopak-8 K l 1, S6:52mm 3.57 Cameras 1710 Red filter for Autopak-8 Kll, S6:52mm 3.57 
1772 80B conversion filter for Autopak-8 Kll, S6 3.57 
8203 UV haze filter for Autopak-8 K7 :49mm 4.17 900119002 Mini 16 projector w/ Rokkor 40mm fl2.5, 
8204 Yellow filter for Autopak-8 K7 :49mm 4.17 single slide changer, lamp, case 23.97 
8205 Neutral density filter for Autopak-8 K7:49mm 4.17 9506 Autochanger for Mini 16 5.97 
8303 UV haze filter for Autopak-8 S3 :43mm 4.17 9003 Single slide changer for Mini 16 1.80 
8304 Yellow filter for Autopak-8 S3:43mm 4.17 9509 Airequipt manual changer adaptor for Mini 16 1.20 
8305 Neutral density filter for Autopak-8 S3 :43mm 4.17 6001 Baby Be III flashgun w/ capacitor, case (for 
8511 Close-up lens attachment for Autopak-8 Kl1, S6 4.77 Minolta 16-Ps, 16-11) 3.57 
8211 Close-up lens attachment for Autopak-8 K7 4.77 4505 Flashgun for Minolta 16-MG 5.97 
8311 Close-up lens attachment for Autopak-8 S3 4.77 4205 Accessory adaptor for Minolta 16-Ps 1.20 
8541 Lens shade for Autopak-8 K11, S6 2.97 4005 Accessory adaptor for Minolta 16-11 1.20 
8241 Lens shade for Autopak-8 K7 2.97 4003 Filter set #1 for Minolta 16-11 (#0 distance 
8641 Lens shade for Autopak-8 S3 2.97 lens, close-up lenses #1 and #2, yellow filter) 2.97 
8051 Remote control cable for Autopak-8 Kll, K7 2.97 4004 Filter set #2 for Minolta 16-11 (80A, 81B, 
8651 Remote control cable for Autopak-8 S6, S3 3.57 1A filters) 2.97 
8243 Rubber eyepiece cup for Autopak-8 KII, K7 1.50 4103 Filter set #3 for Minolta 16-Ps (UV Haze, 

yellow filters) 1.20 
4104 Filter set #4 for Minolta 16-Ps (close-up 

lenses # I and #2) 1.20 

Minolta 16mm 4105 Filter set #5 for Minolta 16-Ps (80A, 81B, 
1A filters) 2.37 

Subminiature Cameras 4506 Filter set #8 for Minolta 16-MG, w/case 
(UV, Y48 filters) 4.77 

450114502 Minolta 16-MG w/ Rokkor 20mm fl2 .8, 
close-up lens, wrist chain, case 47.70 

4502 Minolta16-MG, leather case only 3.60 
4520 Minolta 16-MG gift pack, inc/ case, wrist chain, Minolta Enlarger and flash w/ case, roll Ektacolor-S film 54.57 

400114002 Minolta 16-II w/ Rokkor 22mm f/2.8, UV filter, Accessories 
strap, case 23.97 

4002 Minolta 16-11, leather case only 1.80 101011 
410114102 Minolta 16-Ps, w/Rokkor 25mm f/3.5, case 17.97 10102 Mini 3-in-1 Enlarger w/E. Rokkor 30mm fl4.5, 
4102 Minolta 16-Ps, vinyl case only 1.20 16mm negative carrier, easel, lamp, cover 29.70 
4110 Minolta 16-Ps gift pack, inc/ case, accessory 10103 16mm negative carrier 1.77 

adaptor, Baby BC III flash w/case, one roll 10104 9.5mm negative carrier 1.77 
black-and-white film 23.34 10105 35mm negative carrier 1.77 

10106 100 watt enlarger lamp 1.20 

15101 E. Rokkor 30mm fl4 .5 (for 9.5 and 16mm 

Film for Minolta 16mm negatives) 11.97 
15102 E . Rokkor 50mm fl4.5 (for 35mm negatives) 11.97 "' Subminiature Cameras 15103 E. Rokkor 75mm fl4.5 (for 35mm and 

2Y<1. x 21;4" negatives) 17.97 

5001 Kodak XT (20 exp.) .60 15104 E. Rokkor I 05mm fl4.5 (for 21;4 x 2Y<1." and U 
5002 Kodak Plus-X (20 exp.) .60 21;4 x 31;4" negatives) 17.97 

52a Printed in U.S.A. 
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